
Pupil Premium - St Mary’s Catholic Junior School   

Report to Resources Committee Sept 2019

Overview of the school 

 

Number of pupils and PPG  

received                                

 

16/17 

 

17/18 

 

18/19 

 

19/20 

 

Total number of pupils on roll 
 

289 (Jan16) 

 

311 (Jan 17) 

 

338 (Jan18) 

 

 359 (Jan19) 

Total number of pupils eligible 

for PPG 

 

20 

 

23 

 

28 

 

22 

Amount of PPG received per 

pupil 

Per eligible Primary Aged Pupil 

Per Looked After Child 

 

£1,320 

£1,900 

 

£1,320 

£1,900 

 

£1,320 

£2,300 

 

£1,320 

£2,300 

Total amount of PPG 

received 

 

£28,300 

 

£26,400 

 

£36,280 

 

£39,860 

 

 

Summary of Performance of disadvantaged pupils at end of KS2, Year 6 

(PP numbers in brackets below) 

 

 2019-(9) 2018 – (6) 

 PP All pupils National PP All pupils National 

Reading 66.67% 79% 73% 100% 96% 75% 

Writing 77.78% 87% 78% 83.34% 93.45% 78% 

Maths 88.89% 89% 79% 83% 83.61% 76% 

SPAG 100% 92% 78% 100% 98% 78% 

 

 

 

 2017 - (5)  

 PP All pupils National    

Reading 60% 83.33% 73%    

Writing 80% 87.88% 77%    

Maths 80% 76.36% 76%    

SPAG 80% 84.85% 78%    

 


