Pupil Premium - St Mary's Catholic Junior School Report to Resources Committee Sept 2019

Overview of the school

Number of pupils and PPG received	16/17	17/18	18/19	19/20
Total number of pupils on roll	289 (Jan16)	311 (Jan 17)	338 (Jan18)	359 (Jan19)
Total number of pupils eligible for PPG	20	23	28	22
Amount of PPG received per pupil Per eligible Primary Aged Pupil Per Looked After Child	£1,320 £1,900	£1,320 £1,900	£1,320 £2,300	£1,320 £2,300
Total amount of PPG received	£28,300	£26,400	£36,280	£39,860

Summary of Performance of disadvantaged pupils at end of $\underline{\text{KS2, Year 6}}$ (PP numbers in brackets below)

	2019-(9)			2018 – (6)		
	PP	All pupils	National	PP	All pupils	National
Reading	66.67%	79%	73%	100%	96%	75%
Writing	77.78%	87%	78%	83.34%	93.45%	78%
Maths	88.89%	89%	79%	83%	83.61%	76%
SPAG	100%	92%	78%	100%	98%	78%

	2017 - (5)				
	PP	All pupils	National		
Reading	60%	83.33%	73%		
Writing	80%	87.88%	77%		
Maths	80%	76.36%	76%		
SPAG	80%	84.85%	78%		